GR/PRINTO
Variable area flowmeters
Vortex flowmeters
Flow controllers
Electromagnetic flowmeters
Ultrasonic flowmeters
Mass flowmeters
Level measuring instruments

Certification mark
PTB No. III B/S 1970
Type code
Instrument
BW 25 Liquid level indicator
Material (flange)
R Stainless steel  1.4571
Measuring section
N No reference vessel
B Reference vessel
Top-mounted indicator
M 9 Indicator M 9
Built-in equipment
KI.. Limit switch SC 3.5-N0 with 1–2 contacts
KD.. Limit switch SB 3.5-E2-Y with 1–2 contacts
ESK Electrical signal output
ESK/K.. Electrical signal output and 1–2 limit switches
Safety function
Ex Explosion-protected electrical equipment
Application
N Non-Ex
Z0 Flammable liquids of dangerous materials classes AI, AII and B
Options
TS Liquid/liquid interface detection
BW 25
Notes